
Hujjat Primary School 
Calendar of Events 2024-2025 

 
Spring Term:  Monday 6th January – Friday 4th April 2025 

Staff Training Day/ School closed for pupils Monday 6th January 

Lady of Heaven Project Launch Friday 10th January 2025 

Year 3 Workshop – Finding Your Path TBC 

Parent Forum and Coffee with the HT (In school) Wednesday 12h February 10.30am 

Harrow Early Support Workshop for Parents (On site) Wednesday 12h February 9.30-10.30am 

Half Term Break Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February 

Class Assembly Ash Shakoor Class – 3S Wednesday 26th February 9.15am start 

FoHPS – Ramadhan Event  Friday 7th March  during school hours 

Quran Project (in School) Launch 28th February 2024 
*Eid Ul Fitr  Monday 31st March 

Parent Teacher Meetings (In School) Wednesday 2nd April 3.45-6.45pm 

Harrow Early Support Workshop for Parents (On site) Wednesday 2nd April 9.30-10.30am 

Parent Teacher Meetings (In School) Thursday 3rd April 3.45-6.45pm 

Last Day of Term Friday 4th April (1pm EYFS/KS1 & 1.10pm KS2) 

Spring Break Monday 7th April – Friday 18th April  

Bank Holiday/ School closed for staff and pupils Monday 21st April 

Summer Term: Tuesday 22nd April – Wednesday 23rd July 2025 
*Please note: all Islamic dates are subject to the sighting of the moon 

These dates will be updated each term with more information 

Our expectation for whole school attendance is 96% for the academic year. Please book 
holidays outside school term times. 

 

 


